



3030 S. 7th Street
Phoenix, AZ 85040
(p) 602.323.2800 (f) 602.910.3224

*Bid in Accordance with the 1 GOVERNMENTAL PROCUREMENT ALLIANCE (1GPA)
Contract #22-15P-04 – Asphalt and Related Surfaces - Awarded June 28, 2022
UNIT PRICE BREAK DOWNS ARE AS FOLLOWS – PER ZONE IDENTIFIED BELOW,
HIGHLIGHTED PRICES INDICATE AUTHORIZED UNIT PRICE REDUCTIONS PER RFP*

To:	Cave Creek Unified School District #93	Project Consultant:	Eric Albright		
Address:	33016 N 60th St. Cave Creek, AZ	Phone:	520-971-2706		
Contact:	Mike Santana	Fax:			
Project Name:	Cave Creek District Office Lot 5-22-2023	Bid Number:	PH020271		
Project Location:	33016 N 60th St. Scottsdale, AZ	Bid Date:	6/18/2024		
				ZONE #	3
Service Category	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price
ADJACENT WAYS					
Asphalt Sawcutting	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
Asphalt Sawcutting	Per Inch of Thickness	600	LF	\$ 0.55	\$ 330.00
Excavation Demo and Haul Asphalt Dirt Etc	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Excavation Demo and Haul Asphalt Dirt Etc	Non-Concrete	175	Cubic Yard	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,750.00
Dump Fees	Non-Concrete	175	Cubic Yard	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,500.00
Other	Trucking/Hauling - General Freight	64	Hour	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,600.00
Grade Area	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Grade Area	Grade Area	2085	SQYD	\$ 2.75	\$ 5,733.75
Asphaltic Concrete Paving and Overlay	Mobilization Charge	1	Flat Fee	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Asphaltic Concrete Paving and Overlay	3" Depth	18765	SQFT	\$ 2.40	\$ 45,036.00
Manhole Adjustments	Mobilization	2	Flat Fee	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
Manhole Adjustments	Charge to Lower	5	Each	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
Manhole Adjustments	Charge to Raise	5	Each	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00
Other	Asphalt Cleaning/Prep	18765	SQFT	\$ 0.02	\$ 375.30
Other	Traffic Control	3	Per Day	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00
Hot Rubber Crack Seal	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Hot Rubber Crack Seal	Hot Rubber Crack Seal 1	1575	LB	\$ 2.25	\$ 3,543.75
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	First Coat	56200	SQFT	\$ 0.09	\$ 5,058.00
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	Second Coat	56200	SQFT	\$ 0.04	\$ 2,248.00
Other	Traffic Control	1	Per Day	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00

Signature: _____

Striping and Safety	Mobilization - Acrylic Striping	1	Flat Fee	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Striping and Safety	New Layout: Acrylic 4" Wide	1175	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 587.50
Striping and Safety	6' Arrows	5	Each	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00
Striping and Safety	10-12" Numbers/Letters	6	Each	\$ 2.00	\$ 12.00
Striping and Safety	Curb (Top and Face), Red	2605	LF	\$ 0.85	\$ 2,214.25
Striping and Safety	4-6" Numbers/Letters	680	Each	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,020.00
CONTINGENCY					\$ -
Soil Stabilization Cement	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Soil Stabilization Cement	Blend/Compact at 4% Volume by 12"	2085	SQYD	\$ 8.50	\$ 17,722.50
Dump Fees	Non-Concrete	58	Cubic Yard	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,160.00
Other	Trucking/Hauling - General Freight	16	Hour	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00
Other	Traffic Control	1	Per Day	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
Bond					\$ 679.46

Total Bid Price: \$ 136,570.51

1GPA Pricing Sheet Does Not Include Taxes Which Amount To \$7,146.05 For This Project. Total Price Including Tax = \$143,716.56.

Notes:

Signature: _____